J. Helmond & Zn.

Specifications
Machinehandel BV P

Linde H 16 D-01

CONSTRUCTION: Forklift truck
MAKE: Linde
TYPE: H 16 D-01

€ 16.950,-

SPECIFICATIONS



J. Helmond & Zn.

Machinehandel BV

Fuel
Operating hours
Drive height
Lifting height
Lifting capacity
Mast parts
General state
Technical state
Optical state
Price:
Accessories

Description

2014
4609
Diesel
1.078
2.120 mm
3.140 mm
1.600 kg
2

Good
Good
Good

€ 16.950,-

Mast type: duplex

Specifications



